
gr.1 gr.2 gr.3

9.00 - 9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00 -9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55
15.05-15.50
16.00-16.45
9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55
15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00 -9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55
15.05-15.50
16.00-16.45
9.00 -9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

2024-2025     Academic Year 

Schedule  for Fall  (I) Semester

Medical Biology and Parasitology  (lecture)

Human Anatomy 1 Human Anatomy 1 Human Anatomy 1 

Foreign Language - 

Georgian Language 1

M
o

n
d

ay

Cytology and General 

Histology 

Human Anatomy 1 (lecture)

Cytology and General 

Histology 

Professional Latin Language 

and Terminology

Tu
e

sd
ay

Professional Latin Language 

and Terminology

Medical History

Foreign Language   - 

Georgian Language 1

Medical  Chemistry 

Medical History

Professional Latin Language 

and Terminology

Foreign Language  - Georgian 

Language 1

Medical  Chemistry 

Medical  Chemistry  (lecture)

Medical  Physics and 

Biophysics 

W
e

d
n

e
sd

ay
Th

u
rs

d
ay

Sa
tu

rd
ay

Cytology and General Histology (lecture)

Fr
id

ay

Medical Physics and Biophysics (lecture)

Medical Biology and Parasitology

Medical Biology and 

Parasitology

Medical HistoryMedical  Chemistry 

Cytology and General 

Histology 

Medical Physics and 

Biophysics 

Medical Physics and 

Biophysics 



gr. 1a

9.00-9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55
15.05-15.50
16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35 Human Anatomy 2 (lecture)
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55 Medical Biochemistry 1 (lecture)
15.05-15.50
16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30
12.30-13.15
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55
15.05-15.50

9.00-9.45
9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30 Human Physiology 1 (lecture)
13.15-14.00
14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40
10.50-11.35
11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Sa
tu

rd
ay

W
ed

n
es

d
ay

Th
u

rs
d

ay

Human Anatomy 2

Fr
id

ay

Mollecular and Medical Genetics

Human Anatomy 2

Elective Teaching  Course

Mollecular and Medical Genetics (lecture)

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

2024-2025     Academic Year 

Schedule  for  Fall (II) Semester

Human Physiology 1

M
o

n
d

ay
Tu

es
d

ay

Systemic Histology  

Scientific Skills

Systemic Histology (lecture)

Medical Biochemistry 1

Foreign Language - Georgian Language 2



gr. 1 gr.2
9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

17.15-18.00

18.10-18.55

19.05-19.50

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Foreign Language - 

Georgian Language 3

Foreign Language - 

Georgian Language 3

Pathophysiology  1

Microbiology 1   

Clinical Anatomy and Operative Surgery 

Medical Biochemistry 

Microbiology 1   

Human Physiology 2 (lecture)

Clinical Anatomy and Operative Surgery 

Fr
id

ay
Sa

tu
rd

ay

Preclinical Operative Odontology

Prevention of Oral Diseases 1

Preclinical Operative OdontologyPrevention of Oral Diseases 1

Clinical Skills

Clinical Skills

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

2024-2025     Academic Year 

 Schedule  for  Fall (III) Semester

M
o

n
d

ay
Tu

e
sd

ay
W

e
d

n
e

sd
ay

Medical Biochemistry 

Human Physiology 2 Human Physiology 2

Pathophysiology (lecture)

Clinical Anatomy and Operative Surgery (lecture) 

Microbiology 1 (lecture)

Medical Biochemistry (lecture)

Th
u

rs
d

ay General Pathological Anatomy (lecture)

General Pathological AnatomyGeneral Pathological Anatomy

Pathophysiology  1



gr.1a gr.2a

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

16.00-16.45

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

15.05-15.50

9.00-9.45

9.55-10.40

10.50-11.35

11.45-12.30

13.15-14.00

14.10-14.55

Pathological Anatomy of Dental Diseases (lecture)

General Hygiene 

Tu
es
d
a
y

Prevention of  Stomatological 

Diseases 2

Pathophysiology  

Immunology  

Immunology (lecture)

Pharmacology

Microbiology (lecture)

Bioethics

Sa
tu
rd
a
y

Preclinical Endodontics

W
ed

n
es
d
a
y

Fr
id
a
y

Th
u
rs
d
a
y

Pathophysiology  

Microbiology 2 

Pharmacology  

Bioethics

Pathophysiology (lecture)

Pathological Anatomy

of Dental Diseases

Pathological  Anatomy of 

Dental Diseases

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

2024-2025     Academic Year 

Schedule  for Fall (IV) Semester

Elective Teaching

 Course

Elective Teaching 

Course

M
o
n
d
a
y

Pharmacology

General Hygiene (lecture)

Preclinical Endodontics

Prevention of  Stomatological 

Diseases 2

Pharmacology  

General Hygiene 

Microbiology 2 

Pharmacology (lecture)

Immunology  



Exam Date Exam Date

Educational Program for Dental Medicine                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

2024-2025   Academic year                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

gr.1 gr. 2

23.09-11.10
 About the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

23.09-3.10

05.10.2024Preclinical 

Parodontology
Radiology

Schedule  for  FALL (V) Semester

12.10-24.10

26.10.2024

7.10-21.10  About  the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination sessionRadiology Surgery of the Oral Cavity 1 

28.10-7.11
11.11.2024

22.10-30.10
01.11.2024

Internal Diseases 1 Pediatrics

12.11-16.11

18.11.2024

4.11-22.11  About  the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination sessionMedical Psycology
Preclinical 

Parodontology

19.11-26.11
28.11.2024

25.11-5.12
09.12.2024

Phthisiatry Internal Diseases 1

29.11-7.12
10.12.2024

10.12-20.12
21.12.2024

Pediatrics General Surgery 

11.12-24.12  About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

23.12-28.12

09.01.2025
Surgery of the Oral Cavity 1 

Phthisiatry

25.12-14.01

16.01.2025

10.01-15.01

16.01.2024
General Surgery Medical Psycology



Exam Date Exam Date

 About the  exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

7.10 - 19.10 7.10 - 21.10

Children and Adolescent Dentistry 1
Propaedeutics of Operative 

Odontology

Educational Program for Dental Medicine 

Schedule  for FALL (VI) Semester

gr. 1a gr. 1a

Propaedeutics of Operative Odontology Children and Adolescent Dentistry 1

 About  the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

2024-2025 Academic  Year

23.09 -5.10 23.09 - 4.10
 About the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

21.10 -31.10

04.11.2024

22.10-1.11

04.11.2024
Internal Diseases 2  Infectious Diseases   

5.11 - 22.11

25.11.2024

5.11-15.11

19.11.2024
Surgery 2 Dermatology 

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

11.12-18.12 4.12-14.12

26.11 - 6.12

10.12.2024

20.11-3.12

Dermatology Oral Surgery 2 

 About  the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

 About  the exam date students will be 

informed before  the start of the 

examination session

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

18.12.2024

11.01-23.01 27.12-23.01

24.01.2025
Oral Surgery 2 Surgery 2 

Phantom Orthopaedic Stomatology Internal Diseases 2  

19.12-8.01

10.01.2025

19.12-26.12

Infectious Diseases   Phantom Orthopaedic Stomatology



Exam Date Exam Date Exam Date

23.09-3.10 23.09-3.10 23.09-27.09

Propedeutics of Endodontics Maxillofacial Surgery 1 Child and Adolescent Oral Surgery

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

Educational Program for Dental Medicine 

2024-2025 Academic Year

Schedule  for  Fall (VII) Semester

gr.1 gr.2 gr.3

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

17.10-22.10 17.10-22.10 5.10-12.10

Elective  Teaching Course Elective  Teaching Course Ophtalmology

4.10-16.10 4.10-16.10 28.09-3.10

Maxillofacial Surgery 1 Propedeutics of Endodontics Elective  Teaching Course

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

31.10-8.11 2.11-11.11 25.10-5.11

Orthodontics 1 Phantom Based Prosthodontics 2  Maxillofacial Surgery 1

24.10-29.10 24.10-31.10 16.10-23.10

Allergology Ophtalmology Otorhynolaringology
30.10.2024

20.11-29.11 19.11-25.11 18.11-29.11

Phantom Based Prosthodontics 2  Child and Adolescent Oral Surgery Neurology

9.11-16.11 12.11-16.11 6.11-16.11

Otorhynolaringology Allergology Propedeutics of Endodontics
18.11.2024

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

Hematology Otorhynolaringology Allergology

30.11-7.12 26.11-4.12 2.12-9.12

Ophtalmology Orthodontics 1 Hematology

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session
14.01.2024

18.12.2024

10.12.2024
 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

  About the  exam date students will 

be informed before   the start of the

 examination session

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before   the start of the

 examination session

25.12-14.01 27.12-13.01 28.12-15.01

Neurology Hematology Phantom Based Prosthodontics 2  

19.12-24.12 14.12-25.12 19.12-27.12

Child and Adolescent Oral Surgery Neurology Orthodontics 1

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before   the start of the

 examination session

15.01.2025

26.12.2024

10.12-17.12

15.10.2024

01.11.2024

23.10.202423.10.2024

4.10.2024
 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

17.12.2024

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

24.10.2024

19.11.2024

09.12.2024

 About  the exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

13.12.2024

 About the  exam date students will 

be informed before  the start of the 

examination session

30.11.2024

5.12-12.12 11.12-16.12



gr.1a gr.2a

23.09-30.09 23.09-27.09

Child and Adolescent Therapeutical Stomatology

  About the exam date students will be informed before

  the start of the  examination session

Psychiarty;        Exam  Date -  30.09.2024

1.10-5.10 1.10-8.10

Psychiarty;      Exam  Date -   9.10.2024
Child and Adolescent Therapeutical Stomatology

  About the exam date students will be informed before

  the start of the   examination session

29.10-8.11 29.10-14.11

Child and Adolescent Maxillofacial Surgery 1
 About the exam date students will be informed before

  the start of the   examination session

Orthopedic Stomatology
 About  the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

9.11-19.11 15.11-3.12

Orthodontics 2
About  the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

Clinical Parodontology
About  the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

20.11-2.12 4.12-14.12
Maxillofacial   Surgery 2

About the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

Maxillofacial   Surgery 2
About the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

3.12-19.12 16.12-25.12

Clinical Parodontology
About the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

Orthodontics 2
About exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

20.12-15.01 26.12-15.01
Orthopedic Stomatology

About the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

Child and Adolescent Maxillofacial Surgery 1
About  the exam date students will be informed before   the start of the   

examination session

Managment and Economics of Dental Diseases;                     Exam - on 28.10.2024

Educational Program for Dental Medicine 

2024-2025 Academic  Year

Schedule  for  Fall  ( VIII) Semester

10.10-16.10

Forensic Medicine;                        Exam  Date  -  18.10.2024

21.10-25.10



gr.1 gr.2 gr.3

23.09-1.10 23.09-8.10 23.09-8.10

Orthodontics 3
Maxillofacial Surgery 3 and Head and  

Neck Tumors

Periodontal and Oral Mucosa Diseases  

in Childhood

2.10-10.10 11.10-28.10 11.10-28.10

Pediatric Oral and

 Maxillofacial Surgery 2

Periodontal and 

Oral Mucosa Diseases
Clinical Prosthetic Dentistry

11.10-28.10 31.10-8.11 31.10-15.11

Periodontal and Oral Mucosa Diseases  

in Childhood
Orthodontics 3

Maxillofacial Surgery 3 and

 Head and   Neck Tumors

31.10-15.11 9.11-18.11 19.11-5.12

Clinical Prosthetic Dentistry
Pediatric Oral and

 Maxillofacial Surgery 2

Periodontal and

Oral Mucosa Diseases

19.11-5.12 19.11-5.12 9.12-17.12

Maxillofacial Surgery 3 and

 Head and   Neck Tumors

Periodontal and Oral Mucosa Diseases  

in Childhood

Pediatric Oral and 

Maxillofacial Surgery 2

9.12-24.12 9.12-24.12 18.12-26.12

Periodontal and 

Oral Mucosa Diseases
Clinical Prosthetic Dentistry Orthodontics 3

Educational Program for Dental Medicine 

2024-2025 Academic  Year
Schedule  for  FALL (IX) Semester

About exam date  for every  teaching course students will be informed   before   the start of the   examination 

session.



gr.1a gr.2a

23.09-8.10 23.09-8.10

 Clinical Orthopedic Stomatology Maxillofacial Surgery 4 and Implantology

9.10-16.10 10.10-19.10

Child and Adolescent  Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial Surgery  Orthodontics 

17.10-22.10 21.10-7.11

Elective  Teaching Course;    Exam   Date - 23.10.2024  Clinical Operative Odontology and Endodontics

24.10-9.11 8.11-13.11

Maxillofacial Surgery 4 and Implantology  Communication Skills

11.11- 19.11 14.11 -30.11

 Orthodontics  Clinical Orthopedic Stomatology

20.11 - 9.12 2.12-6.12

 Clinical Operative Odontology and Endodontics Elective  Teaching Course;    Exam   Date -  7.12.2024

10.12  -14.12 9.12-14.12

 Communication  Skills Child and Adolescent  Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial Surgery

Maxillofacial Surgery 4   Orthodontics 

Child and Adolescent  Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial Surgery Maxillofacial Surgery 4  

 Orthodontics Child and Adolescent  Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial Surgery

Periodontal and Oral Mucosa Diseases  Odontology  

 Odontology   Clinical Orthopedic Stomatology

 Clinical Orthopedic  Stomatology Child and Adolescent  Therapeutical Stomatology

Child and Adolescent  Therapeutical Stomatology Periodontal and Oral Mucosa Diseases

 21.12 - 23.12

 24.12 - 26.12

  27.12 - 8.01

 9.01 - 11.01

 13.01 - 15.01

 19.12 - 20.12

Educational Program for Dental Medicine 

2024-2025 Academic Year

Schedule  for  Fall ( X) Semester

Integrated  Course of  Clinical  Skills
 (Odontology,  Maxillofacial Surgery 4, Orthodontic, Child and Adolescent  Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial Surgery,  Periodontal and Oral Mucosa 

Diseases, Clinical Orthopedic Stomatology,  Child and Adolescent  Therapeutical Stomatology)

 About the  exam date   (OSCE)   for Integrated  Course of  Clinical  Skills 

 students will be informed  before   the start of the   examination session.

 17.12 - 18.12


